Contents

Acknowledgments

Invitation: Becoming the Gospel
1. Paul and the Mission of God
2. Reading Paul Missionally

3. Becoming the Gospel of Faith(fulness), Love, and Hope:
1 Thessalonians

4. Becoming and Telling the Story of Christ: Philippians
5. Becoming the Gospel of Peace (I): Overview

6. Becoming the Gospel of Peace (II): Ephesians

7. Becoming the Justice of God: 1 & 2 Corinthians

8. Becoming the Gospel of God’s Justice/Righteousness and
Glory: Missional Theosis in Romans

Final Reflections: Becoming the Gospel (Reprise)
Bibliography
Index of Subjects and Names

Index of Scripture and Other Ancient Sources

21

50

63
106
142
181

212

261
297
306
322

331



