Contents

Acknowledgments	ix
Invitation: Becoming the Gospel	1
Paul and the Mission of God	21
Reading Paul Missionally	50
Becoming the Gospel of Faith(fulness), Love, and Hope: 1 Thessalonians	63
Becoming and Telling the Story of Christ: Philippians	106
Becoming the Gospel of Peace (I): Overview	142
Becoming the Gospel of Peace (II): Ephesians	181
Becoming the Justice of God: 1 & 2 Corinthians	212
Becoming the Gospel of God's Justice/Righteousness and Glory: Missional Theosis in Romans	261
Final Reflections: Becoming the Gospel (Reprise)	297
Bibliography	306
Index of Subjects and Names	322
Index of Scripture and Other Ancient Sources	331
	Invitation: Becoming the Gospel Paul and the Mission of God Reading Paul Missionally Becoming the Gospel of Faith(fulness), Love, and Hope: 1 Thessalonians Becoming and Telling the Story of Christ: Philippians Becoming the Gospel of Peace (I): Overview Becoming the Gospel of Peace (II): Ephesians Becoming the Justice of God: 1 & 2 Corinthians Becoming the Gospel of God's Justice/Righteousness and Glory: Missional Theosis in Romans Final Reflections: Becoming the Gospel (Reprise) <i>Bibliography</i> <i>Index of Subjects and Names</i>

vii